
Niederrhein-Pokal 2024
Eissporthalle Dinslaken 
ESVN

Stand: 11.09.24

Samstag, 05.10.2024

von bis Dauer Wettbewerb
09:00  - 09:30 00:30 Minis Parcour
09:30  - 10:05 00:35 Freiläufer A Kür
10:05  - 10:30 00:25 Freiläufer B Kür
10:30  - 10:45 00:15 Eisaufbereitung
10:45  - 12:00 01:15 Figurenläufer A Kür
12:00  - 13:00 01:00 Figurenläufer B Kür
13:00  - 13:15 00:15 Eisaufbereitung
13:15  - 14:15 01:00 Kunstläufer Kür
14:15  - 14:45 00:30 Young Adult Bronze Jungen+Mädchen Kür
14:45  - 15:40 00:55 Young Adult Silber Kür
15:40  - 15:55 00:15 Eisaufbereitung
15:55  - 16:40 00:45 Advanced Novice Mädchen KP
16:40  - 16:55 00:15 Jugend Damen+Herren KP
16:55  - 17:10 00:15 Junioren Damen KP

Sonntag, 06.10.2024

von bis Dauer Wettbewerb
09:00  - 09:30 00:30 Eisläufer A Parcour
09:30  - 10:00 00:30 Eisläufer B Parcour
10:00  - 10:15 00:15 Eisaufbereitung
10:15  - 11:40 01:25 Anwärter Kür
11:40  - 12:10 00:30 Neulinge Kür
12:10  - 12:25 00:15 Eisaufbereitung
12:25  - 12:55 00:30 Novice U8 + Novice U10 Kür
12:55  - 13:35 00:40 Nachwuchs B Kür
13:35  - 14:00 00:25 Pre-Advanced Novice Jungen+MädchenKür
14:00  - 14:15 00:15 Eisaufbereitung
14:15  - 15:05 00:50 Advanced Novice Mädchen Kür
15:05  - 15:15 00:10 Jugend Damen+Herren Kür
15:15  - 15:25 00:10 Junioren Damen Kür


